protection at a higher level® 9
308 elite
STAND ALONE SERIES
next-gen
tecnology
•	 Thinnest, lightest, certified
stand alone plate system on the
market

•  Tested to NIJ 0101.07 standard
 5.56mm M855 @ 3115 fps (950 m/s)
CPL Model Designation: AASA303
*Independently tested in accordance with NIJ standards.
Full test details and reports available upon request.
all day RIFLE PROTECTIOn®
THICKNESS  0.45” (11.43mm)
AREAL DENSITY  3.13 lb/ft2    (1.53 g/cm2)
SIZES AND WEIGHTS
7 x 9" Full Cut                                  1.39 lb (0.63 kg)
8 x 10” Shooter’s Cut                      1.53 lb (0.69 kg)
8 x 10" Full Cut                                1.77 lb (0.80 kg)
9 x 11” Shooter’s Cut                       1.89 lb (0.86 kg)
9 x 11" Full Cut                                 2.18 Ib (0.99 kg)
10 x 12” Shooter’s Cut                     2.35 Ib (1.07 kg)
10 x 12" Full Cut                               2.69 Ib (1.22 kg)
9 x 11” SAPI Cut
10 x 12” SAPI Cut
10 x 13” SAPI Cut
11 x 14” SAPI Cut
CERTIFIED TO NIJ STANDARD 0101.06
(LEVEL III) STAND ALONE
SPECIAL THREAT PROTECTION
•  Tested to NIJ 0101.07:
   7.62x51mm M80 Ball NATO FMJ Steel Jacket
@ 2780 fps (847 m/s)
	 7.62x39mm MSC Type 56 @ 2400 fps (732 m/s)
	 5.56mm M193 @ 3250 fps (990 m/s)
	 ICW 855 Strike Face Plate: 5.56mm M855
@ 3115 fps (950 m/s)
•  Meets NIJ 0115.00 Stab Resistance Spike Level III
Standard
855308 elite
SNAP THE 855 STRIKE
FACE PLATE TO ANY
TRUTH SNAP BASE PLATE
FOR M855 PROTECTION.
AASA303
855 STRIKE FACE PLATE MUST BE WORN
WITH TRUTH SNAP BASE PLATES.
**5x8” and 6x6” plates are tested to NIJ Standards.
coming
soon
protection at a higher level® 11
*Independently tested in accordance with NIJ standards.
Full test details and reports available upon request.
**5x8” and 6x6” plates are tested to NIJ Standards.
all day RIFLE PROTECTIOn®
308 elite + 855
THICKNESS  1.14” (28.95mm)
AREAL DENSITY  6.41 lb/ft2       (3.13 g/cm2)
SIZES AND WEIGHTS
7 x 9” Full Cut                         2.75 lb (1.25 kg)
8 x 10” Shooter’s Cut             3.02 lb (1.37 kg)
8 x 10” Full Cut                       3.50 lb (1.58 kg)
9 x 11” Shooter’s Cut              3.76 Ib (1.71 kg)
9 x 11” Full Cut                        4.33 Ib (1.97 kg)
10 x 12” Shooter’s Cut            4.66 Ib (2.11 kg)
10 x 12” Full Cut                      5.32 Ib (2.41 kg)
9 x 11” SAPI Cut
10 x 12” SAPI Cut
10 x 13” SAPI Cut
11 x 14” SAPI Cut
coming
soon